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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.10.2021 - 11:31 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.66 301
2. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.72 238
3. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 42.12 215
4. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.48 195
5. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.75 192
6. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 44.22 186
7. TEDER Roobert 09 Yess 44.45 183
8. VODOPJANOV Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.29 173
9. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 47.97 145

10. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 48.41 141
11. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.29 134
12. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.53 104
13. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 53.97 102
14. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.46 99
15. TIKERPUU Gert 10 Bird Cherry 55.62 93
16. RAETSEP Klen Ott 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.09 82
17. EHALA Markus 10 Bird Cherry 1:03.09 64

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. OTS Artur 07 MyFitness 34.41 395
2. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.43 394
3. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 35.35 364
4. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 35.48 360
5. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 36.74 324
6. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Yess 36.86 321
7. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Yess 37.21 312
8. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.20 288
9. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.14 268

10. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 39.41 263

Open

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Yess 28.83 671
2. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 29.75 611
3. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 30.03 594
4. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 30.25 581
5. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.87 547
6. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 30.89 546
7. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 31.31 524
8. JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 31.75 502
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.80 500
10. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.83 499
11. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.17 483
12. LASIMER Artur 04 Narva SK/Energia 32.30 477
13. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.74 458
14. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.80 456

NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Narva SK/Energia 32.80 456
16. REIVART Kristjan 06 Yess 33.44 430
17. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 33.62 423
18. KHVICHIA David 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.75 418
19. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.79 417
20. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 33.98 410
21. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 34.33 397
22. OTS Artur 07 MyFitness 34.41 395
23. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.43 394
24. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 35.35 364
25. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 35.48 360
26. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 35.83 349
27. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 36.60 328
28. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 36.74 324
29. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Yess 36.86 321
30. AARELO Ralf-Ian 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.02 317
31. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Yess 37.21 312
32. BELSTEIN Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.66 301
33. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.20 288
34. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.14 268
35. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 39.41 263
36. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.72 238
37. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 42.12 215
38. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.48 195
39. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.75 192
40. MOPPEL Erik 10 Yess 44.22 186
41. TEDER Roobert 09 Yess 44.45 183
42. VODOPJANOV Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.29 173
43. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 47.97 145
44. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Yess 48.41 141
45. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.29 134
46. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.53 104
47. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 53.97 102
48. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.46 99
49. TIKERPUU Gert 10 Bird Cherry 55.62 93
50. RAETSEP Klen Ott 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.09 82
51. EHALA Markus 10 Bird Cherry 1:03.09 64


